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Mr. Zaven Marootian 
126 Fairmount Avenue 
Oifton, New Jersey 

I wish to donate the following Memorial Gift 

Date ........................................ 1965 

Donated in memory of, or (By) ........................................................................................................... . 

Priced at $ .................... for which 1 enclose check $ .................... in full payment (or) $ ................... . 

in part payment and I will pay the balance $ .................... in ............ Months. 

Signarure 

Make checks payable to ST. LEON'S ARMENIAN OfURCH 
THIS IS A TAX DEDUCTIBLE ITEM 

,I 
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Permanent Memorials 

St. Leon's Armenian Church 
FAIR LAWN, N. ]. 



Dear Faithful or Parishioner, 

One of the most precious and beautiful sayings in our Prayer Book 

reads as follows: "Yeranee yegeghetzi shinoghatz" - "Blessed are 

church builders". 

Indeed in this expression the Armenian people have formed their 

life. For more than seventeen centuries, Armenians all over the world 

have built churches in order to preserve their religious and cultural 

heritage. 

According to the sacred tradition and custom of the Armenian 

Church, faithful build the church by donating a memorial in the name 

of departed loved ones. Memorials also may be donated by the families 

for taking part in this sacred task and to maintain our glorious Ar­

menian heritage which has been passed on through each generation to us. 

The response to the Memorial Gift Drive has been very heart-warm­

ing. Many people have already donated specific memorials, but many 

items still remain. Please look over the remaining items, fill in the 

attached coupon stating which item you would like and mail in the 

self-addressed envelope. 

Your Memorial Committee: 

Rev. Carnig Hallajian - 791-1583 

Zaven Marootian, Chairman- 772-3856 

George Bedrosian, Co-Chairman - 694-1241 

ITEM 

Main Altar 

Side Altars 

Baptismal Font 

Stained Glass Nave Windows 
Large Front Stained Glass Window 

Chandeliers 
Curtain for Main Altar 
14' pews with cushions 
Choir Railing 
Cross over Front Entrance . 
Main Altar Cross 
Two Side Altar Crosses 
Processional Cross 
Candle Rack 
Long Candlesticks . 
Regular Candlesticks 
Small Candlesticks 
Chalices 
Pastor's Cross 
Bishop's Staff 
Baptismal Picture 
Collection Plates 
Main Entrance Door . 
Side Entrance Doors 
Parish Council Room .. 
Priest's Room 
Choir Room 
Armenian School Classroom 
Sunday School Rooms 
Outside Church Directory 
Piano 

COST 

$7,000 

3,000 

3,500 

700 

2,000 

250 
300 
400 
150 

1,000 
500 
200 
300 
150 
40 
30 
20 

200 
75 

300 
400 

50 
500 
250 

1,500 
500 
500 

2,000 
500 
300 

1,000 

NO.REQ'D 

1 

2 
1 

16 
1 

8 
1 

28 
2 

1 
1 

2 
1 
1 

12 
12 
4 
2 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

10 
1 
1 


